
PLEASE!! NO PEANUTS or 

TREE NUTS IN SCHOOL

RCEM BREAKFAST and LUNCH MENU

DATE: NOVEMBER 3-21, 2025

MILK CHOICES ARE NON-FLAVORED

OR CHOCOLATE 1% OR FAT FREE

Monday, November 3, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

SAUSAGE-n-PANCAKE HAM-n-CHEESE MELT WG BREAKFAST WG DONUT CUP

WRAP on a STICK(1ea) CLOSED on WG CROISSANT(1ea) SAUSAGE BISCUIT(1ea)

FRUIT SELECTION HOLIDAY/ELECTION DAY FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

WG BREADED CHIX FINGERS(4) BBQ CHICKEN on WG BUN(1ea) SPAGHETTI(1c) w/MEATBALLS(4ea) BIG CHEESE PIZZA(1sl)

OVEN CRISP TOTS(1/2c) CLOSED BAKED CHIPS GREEN BEANS(1/2) GARDEN SALAD(1c)

SEASONED MIXED VEGGIE(1/2c) HOLIDAY/ELECTION DAY BABY CARROTS w/RANCH WG GARLIC BREADSTICK(1ea) GOLDEN CORN KERNELS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK

Monday, November 10, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Thursday, November 13, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

CHICKEN PATTY COWBOY BREAD BOWL STRAWBERRY BREAKFAST PIZZA(1sl) MINI PANCAKES

on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) OVERNIGHT OATS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

CORNDOG MINIS(6ea) CHEESEBURGER on WG BUN(1ea) HAM and CHEESE SANDWICH CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH PEPPERONI PIZZA(1sl)

ROASTED POTATO WEDGES(1/2c) SEASONED FRIES(1/2c) PASTA SALAD(1/2c) BAKED CHIPS GARDEN SALAD(1c)

SEASONED BROCCOLI(1/2c) STEAMED CARROTS(1/2c) MARINATED VEGGIES(1/2c) BROCCOLI SALAD(1/2c) GOLDEN CORN KERNELS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK

Monday, November 17, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

WG BREAKFAST SAUSAGE-n-PANCAKE CHICKEN PATTY HAM-n-CHEESE MELT WG WAFFLE

SAUSAGE BISCUIT(1ea) WRAP on a STICK(1ea) on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) on WG CROISSANT(1ea) MINIS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

WG BREADED CHIX FINGERS(4) MEATBALL SUB on WG BUN HONEY KISSED CHICKEN  MANWICH BIG CHEESE PIZZA(1sl)

OVEN CRISP TOTS(1/2c) BAKED CHIPS MASHED POTATOES(1/2c) SEASONED FRIES GARDEN SALAD(1c)

SEASONED MIXED VEGGIE(1/2c) SWEET PEAS(1/2c) GREEN BEANS(1/2c) GLAZED CARROTS GOLDEN CORN KERNELS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK

*NOTE* HUMMUS and VEGGIES will be available daily

STUDENTS ARE ASKED TO SELECT AT LEAST 3 DIFFERENT COMPONENTS TO MAKE A REIMBURSABLE MEAL.

MENU NOTES: CEREAL/FRUIT/MILK - Available Daily

menus are subject to change due to availability
Meals are FREE to ALL 

enrolled students

USDA is an equal opportunity provider. 
WG = whole grain



PLEASE!! NO PEANUTS or 

TREE NUTS IN SCHOOL

RCEM BREAKFAST and LUNCH MENU

DATE: NOVEMBER 24-DECEMBER 12, 2025

MILK CHOICES ARE NON-FLAVORED

OR CHOCOLATE 1% OR FAT FREE

Monday, November 24, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Thursday, November 27, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PIZZA(1sl) COWBOY BREAD BOWL

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

MILK MILK
LUNCH THANKSGIVING LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

CORNDOG MINIS(6ea) OVEN ROASTED TURKEY BREAST

 POTATO WEDGES(1/2c) MASHED POTATOES -n- GRAVY CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

SEASONED BROCCOLI(1/2c) GREEN BEANS/ROLL/DESSERT HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK

Monday, December 1, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

WG BREAKFAST BLUEBERRY OVERNIGHT SAUSAGE-n-PANCAKE CHICKEN PATTY MINI PANCAKES

SAUSAGE BISCUIT(1ea) OATS PARFAIT WRAP on a STICK(1ea) on a WG BISCUIT(1ea)

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

WG BREADED CHIX FINGERS(4) CHICKEN BBQ(3oz) TURKEY and CHEESE SANDWICH BAKED POTATO DAY! PEPPERONI PIZZA(1sl)

OVEN CRISP TOTS(1/2c) SWEET PEAS(1/2c) BAKED CHIPS SEASONED CHICKEN/CHEESE GARDEN SALAD(1c)

SEASONED MIXED VEGGIE(1/2c) CORNBREAD(1pc) MARINATED VEGGIES(1/2c) BACON BITS/SOUR CREAM GOLDEN CORN KERNELS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK

Monday, December 8, 2025 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PIZZA(1sl) YOGURT PARFAIT WG BREAKFAST COWBOY BREAD BOWL WG WAFFLE

SAUSAGE BISCUIT(1ea) MINIS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

CORNDOG MINIS(6ea) HAWIIAN STYLE MEATBALLS(6ea) MAC-n-CHEESE BOWL(3/4c) BBQ CHICKEN LEGS(2ea) BIG CHEESE PIZZA(1sl)

 POTATO WEDGES(1/2c) OVER BROWN RICE(3/4c) POPCORN CHICKEN(3/4c) COLE SLAW(1/2c) GARDEN SALAD(1c)

SEASONED BROCCOLI(1/2c) VEGETABLE MEDLEY(1/2c) GREEN BEANS(1/2c) HONEY GLAZED BISCUIT(1ea) GOLDEN CORN KERNELS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK

*NOTE* HUMMUS and VEGGIES will be available daily

STUDENTS ARE ASKED TO SELECT AT LEAST 3 DIFFERENT COMPONENTS TO MAKE A REIMBURSABLE MEAL.

MENU NOTES: CEREAL/FRUIT/MILK - Available Daily

menus are subject to change due to availability
Meals are FREE to ALL 

enrolled students

USDA is an equal opportunity provider. 
WG = whole grain



PLEASE!! NO PEANUTS or 

TREE NUTS IN SCHOOL

RCEM BREAKFAST and LUNCH MENU

DATE: DECEMBER15, 20225 - JANUARY 2, 2026

MILK CHOICES ARE NON-FLAVORED

OR CHOCOLATE 1% OR FAT FREE

Monday, December 15, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

CHICKEN PATTY SAUSAGE-n-PANCAKE FRUITY OVERNIGHT WG BREAKFAST

on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) WRAP on a STICK(1ea) OAT CUP(1ea) SAUSAGE BISCUIT(1ea) CLOSED 

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION TWD

MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH CHRISTMAS LUNCH LUNCH

WG BREADED CHIX FINGERS(4) CRISPY CHEESE RAVIOLI SOFT TACOS OVEN ROASTED TURKEY BREAST

OVEN CRISP TOTS(1/2c) MARINARA SAUCE MEXICAN RICE MASHED POTATOES -n- GRAVY CLOSED 

SEASONED MIXED VEGGIE(1/2c) GARDEN SALAD SWEET PEAS GREEN BEANS/ROLL/DESSERT TWD

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK

Monday, December 22, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Thursday, December 25, 2025 Friday, December 26, 2025
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK

Monday, December 29, 2025 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Thursday, January 1, 2026 Friday, January 2, 2026
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK

*NOTE* HUMMUS and VEGGIES will be available daily

STUDENTS ARE ASKED TO SELECT AT LEAST 3 DIFFERENT COMPONENTS TO MAKE A REIMBURSABLE MEAL.

MENU NOTES: CEREAL/FRUIT/MILK - Available Daily

menus are subject to change due to availability
Meals are FREE to ALL 

enrolled students

USDA is an equal opportunity provider. 
WG = whole grain



PLEASE!! NO PEANUTS or 

TREE NUTS IN SCHOOL

RCEM BREAKFAST and LUNCH MENU

DATE: JANUARY 5-23, 2026

MILK CHOICES ARE NON-FLAVORED

OR CHOCOLATE 1% OR FAT FREE

Monday, January 5, 2026 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Thursday, January 8, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PIZZA(1sl) COWBOY BREAD BOWL CHICKEN PATTY WG BREAKFAST WG DONUT CUP

on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) SAUSAGE BISCUIT(1ea)

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

CORNDOG MINIS(6ea) RAIDER STYLE MACARONI(1c) PIZZA LUNCH KIT CHICKEN MANWICH PEPPERONI PIZZA(1sl)

 POTATO WEDGES(1/2c) TOSSED SALAD(1c) flat breads, pepperoni, cheese, sauce SEASONED FRIES GARDEN SALAD(1c)

SEASONED BROCCOLI(1/2c) GARLIC BREAD(1ea) CUT GREEN BEANS GLAZED CARROTS GOLDEN CORN KERNELS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK

Monday, January 12, 2026 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Thursday, January 15, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

SAUSAGE-n-PANCAKE HAM-n-CHEESE MELT BREAKFAST PIZZA(1sl) CHICKEN PATTY MINI PANCAKES

WRAP on a STICK(1ea) on WG CROISSANT(1ea) on a WG BISCUIT(1ea)

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

WG BREADED CHIX FINGERS(4) NACHO DAY!! GRILLED CAESAR SALAD and BREAD BAKED CHICKEN LEGS(2ea) BIG CHEESE PIZZA(1sl)

OVEN CRISP TOTS(1/2c) taco meat(2oz) chees(1oz) STICK, CHOPPED ROMAINE SALAD GREEN BEANS(1/2c) GARDEN SALAD(1c)

SEASONED MIXED VEGGIE(1/2c) let, tom, salsa(4oz)Chips(1pk) TOPPED W/GRILLED CHICKEN CORNBREAD(1sl) GOLDEN CORN KERNELS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK

Monday, January 19, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Thursday, January 22, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

CHICKEN PATTY SAUSAGE-n-PANCAKE WG BREAKFAST WG WAFFLE

CLOSED on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) WRAP on a STICK(1ea) SAUSAGE BISCUIT(1ea) MINIS

HOLIDAY FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

CREAMY CHIX ALFREDO(1c) ALL BEEF DOG on WG BUN(1ea) CHICKEN QUESADILLAS(1ea) PEPPERONI PIZZA(1sl)

CLOSED STEAMED BROCCOLI(1/2c) BAKED BEANS(1/2c) REFRIED BEANS(1/3c) GARDEN SALAD(1c)

HOLIDAY WG GARLIC STICK(1ea) COLE SLAW(1/2c) MEXICAN RICE(1/3c) SALSA(1/4c) GOLDEN CORN KERNELS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK

*NOTE* HUMMUS and VEGGIES will be available daily

STUDENTS ARE ASKED TO SELECT AT LEAST 3 DIFFERENT COMPONENTS TO MAKE A REIMBURSABLE MEAL.

MENU NOTES: CEREAL/FRUIT/MILK - Available Daily

menus are subject to change due to availability
Meals are FREE to ALL 

enrolled students

USDA is an equal opportunity provider. 
WG = whole grain


